dipecahkan kepada 6 lot tanah atas setiap geran adalah diuruskan dan 

dikendalikan oleh RAMANEY A/L RAMU. 

[21] Pada muka surat 26 Power of Attorney bertarikh 22-9-1976 ini, 

klausa 24 dan 25 menyatakan – 

“24. In consideration of the sum of dollars Twelve Thousand 

Four Hundred and Eighty ($12,480.00) only paid to me by my 

done and the sum of which is hereby acknowledged receipt for 

the sale of my lands held under E.M.R.Nos.4040, 4039 and 4041 

for Lot Nos. 1239, 1238 and 1261 all in Mukim of Kelanang, 

District of Kuala Langat, Selangor and free from any